Friday
3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

Saturday

7:45 a.m.
8:15a.m.
8:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Tentative Schedule

Scholars of Excellence Weekend
February 21-22, 2014

Check-In for Scholars of Excellence Weekend
Meet Your Student Host
Bowld Student Commons

Opening Session for Scholars of Excellence
Business Casual Dress

Dinner with the President
& select Union Faculty, Staff and Students
Business Casual Dress

Parents
Coffee with Question and Answer time

Students

Coffee House and Live Music
Casual Dress

Continental Breakfast

Personal Interviews with Screening Committee begin
Small Group Sessions — Book Discussion

Small Group Sessions — Hot Topic

Students

Buffet Lunch and Presentations

Current Scholars Recipients

Personal Interviews with Screening Committee continue
Small Group Sessions — Book Discussions continue

Small Group Sessions — Hot Topic Discussions continue

Closing Session with Students and Parents




